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Bib
751
719
776
723
752
774
772
738
730
754
731
728
741
778
777
744
763
767
742
743
726
712
755
762
715
736

Last Name
Lyko
Custer

Stockard Jr.

Dzinoreva
Markham
Mcpartlin
Acosta
Howe
Guetschoff
Merle
Guiler
Gibbings
Jett

Davis
Parrish
Kinsey
Sloan
Williams
Jones
Jordan
Foltz
Baker
Moses
Sisak
Brossoit
Hickman

First Name
Jamie
Art
Russell
Sydney
Jay
Peter
Jason
Dawn
Matt
Andrew
Matthew
Martha
Brian
Reid
Christina
Kristen
Jeanne
Paul
Bryan
Brooke
Jaclyn
William
Chasen
Jessica
Jennifer
Kristen

Gender
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Pacific Coast Trail Runs

Sycamore Canyon Trail Run
April 23rd, 2011

Age  City

34 Santa Monica
42 Ventura

64 Oak Park

34 Oak Park

44 Redondo Beach
40 Santa Monica
14 San Diego

38 Carlsbad

40 Santa Paula

29 Manhattan Beach
33 Tujunga

30 Manhattan Beach
44 Los Angeles

26 Los Angeles

27 Marina del Rey
30 Calgary

39 Thousand Oaks
59 Los Angeles

35 Ventura

31 Redondo Beach
24 Henderson

48 Redondo Beach
24 Moorpark

42 Los Angeles

40 Los Angeles

30 Baltimore

State
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

AB, CAN
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
MD

Time
00:33:46
00:35:30
00:39:44
00:41:36
00:42:17
00:43:02
00:44:24
00:45:01
00:45:04
00:45:20
00:45:45
00:46:37
00:47:10
00:47:17
00:47:18
00:47:39
00:48:00
00:48:09
00:48:23
00:48:27
00:48:33
00:49:09
00:52:13
00:52:19
00:52:49
00:52:53



27 725 Flores Diane F 23 Tujunga CA 00:52:58
28 779 Peterson Melanie F 31 Hermosa Beach CA 00:53:07
29 720 Dastolfo Michael M 41 Sherman Oaks CA 00:53:20
30 734 Hervey Katherine F 30 Somis CA 00:53:25
31 735 Hervey Steve M 27 Camarillo CA 00:53:30
32 739 Howe James M 40 Carlsbad CA 00:53:51
33 771 Acosta Joseph M 14 San Diego CA 00:54:35
34 717 Caceres Earvin M 27 Simi Valley CA 00:55:40
35 766 Vega-Vidales Maria F 51 West Covina CA 00:55:40
36 759 Rubino Vito M 33 Pasadena CA 00:55:43
37 746 Larkin Kathryn F 43 Los Angeles CA 00:56:10
38 753 Matulich Thomas M 52 Acton CA 00:56:44
39 716 Brule Andrea F 29 X CA 00:58:11
40 747 Lee Priscilla F 59 Newbury Park CA 00:58:48
41 713 Becker Jennifer F 35 Glendale CA 00:59:42
42 758 Rinaldi Scott M 52 West Hills CA 00:59:44
43 727 Garcia Marisa F 36 Burbank CA 00:59:46
44 737 Holden Terri F 65 Ventura CA 01:06:14
45 724 Fink Penny F 61 Pacific Palisades CA 01:07:25
46 775 Fielding Lisa F 45 Woodland Hills CA 01:07:28
47 773 Jordon Atticus M 11 Alpine CA 01:08:31
48 765 Valdes Rosa F 45 Whittier CA 01:08:58
49 750 Lozano Patty F 13 Bogota Colombia 01:10:41
50 749 Lozano Walter M 48 Bogota Colombia 01:10:53
51 714 Brickel Debra F 59 Pilot Hill CA 01:15:25
52 764  Tapia Ivette F 32 Bogota Colombia 01:19:48
53 756 Obagi Missy F 34 Bogota Colombia 01:19:51
54 740 Hunt Carol F 60 Camarillo CA 01:22:05
55 733 Harvey Rebecca F 37 Hermosa Beach CA 01:27:33
56 718 Cox Jennifer F 38 Bellflower CA 01:31:24
18K
Place Bib Last Name First Name Gender Age  City State Time
1 184 Lemurell Stefan M 43 Malibu CA 01:31:23
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154
172
108
105
163
132
181
150
129
155
137
167
171
158
110
170
180
134
130
182
166
106
142
179
183
152
128
101
151
121
169
160
109
173

Obagi
Teitelbaum
Rogers
Revilla
Saldini
Cox
Wilde
Macfarlane
Burton
Obagi
Earl
Sherif
Taylor
Ostrosky
Becker
Tanner
Wilde
Davis
Cabrera
Willis
Seymour
Andrews
Harding
Whitaker
Graham
Mccabe
Briggs
Ambrose
Martinez
Brickel
Stephens
Putman
Batrez
Torrence

Olver
Jakob
Maria
Christian
Fernanda
Bob
Jonathan
David
Adam
Tito
Branden
Nadder
Chris
Gwendolyn
Greg
Lisa
Kaycia
Laning
Melissa
Nicholas
Travis
Tayler
Lydia
Tracy
Dan
Katelyn
Robb
Michael
Lola
Tony
Eric

Phil

Luis

Ken

L7171l 1L

37
28
46
24
34
41
39
45
24
34
25
35
43
29
37
41
39
33
33
35
25
27
26
37
56
29
42
37
27
59
51
41
32
40

Bogota
Montreal
Santa Monica
El Monte

Los Angeles
Bellflower
Burlingame
Carlsbad
Ladera Ranch
Bogota
Henderson
Calgarya

Los Angeles
Santa Monica
Glendale
Sierra Madre
Burlingame
San Pedro
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Henderson
Henderson
Hermosa Beach
Los Angeles
Glendale
Santa Monica
Pasadena
Ventura

Los Angeles
Pilot Hill
Thousand Oaks
Huron
Oxnard
Ventura

Colombia
QC, CAN
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
Colombia
NV
AB, CAN
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OH
CA
CA

01:37:51
01:46:33
01:46:37
01:48:08
01:48:32
01:49:03
01:49:22
01:50:44
01:53:58
01:54:00
01:55:02
01:55:43
01:55:48
01:56:42
01:57:11
01:58:57
01:59:25
02:02:17
02:02:58
02:03:44
02:05:27
02:05:56
02:06:22
02:07:05
02:08:17
02:09:22
02:11:21
02:11:53
02:12:07
02:13:01
02:13:47
02:16:53
02:17:28
02:21:00



36 174 Torrence Alissa F 32 Ventura CA 02:21:01
37 139 Gilberto Jackie F 31 Pasadena CA 02:23:00
38 145 Johnson Jane F 28 Los Angeles CA 02:24:10
39 147 Labau Elizabeth F 30 Pasadena CA 02:24:11
40 165 Seguine Heather F 26 Redondo Beach CA 02:24:13
41 144 Herzog Rhett M 10 Moorpark CA 02:28:22
42 140 Grube Alison F 39 Santa Barbara CA 02:28:39
43 131 Chan Nicole F 34 Santa Monica CA 02:35:46
44 176 Velasquez Frank M 56 Lamont CA 02:39:57
45 175 Velasquez Evelyn F 53 Lamont CA 02:40:32
46 156 Obrien Michelle F 42 Los Angeles CA 02:43:13
47 161 Radcliffe Traci F 41 Manhattan Beach CA 02:43:15
48 146 Kuzaro Dené F 25 Enumclaw WA 02:47:58
49 185 Balecha Leah F 36 Los Angeles CA 02:58:44
50 148 Lee Grenda F 40 Brea CA 02:59:13
51 135 Decker Vanessa F 41 Fullerton CA 02:59:14
52 178 Wheat Franicne F 46 Brea CA 02:59:16
53 162 Richter Green Kate F 34 Los Angeles CA 03:09:17
54 133 Cross Kate F 34 Santa Monica CA 03:09:18
55 136 Dickson Kim F 46 Fullerton CA 04:03:07
56 149 Lee Jane F 14 Brea CA 04:29:54
57 168 Shin Youn F 66 La Mirada CA 04:29:56
30K
Place Bib Last Name First Name Gender Age City State Time
1 386  Toker Jonathan M 36 Malibu CA 02:24:19
2 157 Obrien Sean M 48 Los Angeles CA 02:32:20
3 320 Flynn Aaron M 26 South Pasadena CA 02:39:19
4 339 Laib Megan F 30 Santa Monica CA 02:41:38
5 337 Krogmann Brian M 32 Los Angeles CA 02:45:29
6 379 Yanov Keith M 29 Camarillo CA 02:46:42
7 340 Lambert Graham M 44 Tustin CA 02:51:49
8 364 Rubino Vito M 33 Pasadena CA 02:56:56
9 326 Gucwa Michael M 27 Poway CA 03:00:24



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

349
362
376

373
370
314
368
330
356
360
380
315
371
367
385
324
354
381
384
332
353
334
365
372
375
335
366
307
343
586
348
382
317

Murphy
Rosario
Wolf
Yang
Williams
Tan
Axler
Simon
Hutner
Peterson
Ritter
Johnston
Casillas
Tessier
Schweitzer
Mack
Gentry
Olson
Kotcheff
Orem
Johnson
Nowak
Koivisto
Ryan
Villegas
Wilson
Kotcheff
Schmelzer
Adame
Lavallee
Jordan
Lucero
Lucero
Clark

Michael
Chistopher
Stephen
Billy
Mark
Bernie
Joel

Barry
Amy

Will

Amy
Zachary
Sergio
Christopher
Troy

Matt

Ruth
Nicole
Alexandra
Michelle
Megan
John

Lori
Thomas
Miguel
Ann
Thomas
Troy
Cindy
Christopher
Jonathan
Moises
Gina

Tim
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36
39
31
33
42
43
43
30
48
27
29
43
45
46
47
31
31
28
24
30
26
47
32
47
37
34
22
43
34
33
56
31
33
44

Laguna Beach
Cerritos

Santa Monica
Los Angeles
Flagstaff
Glendale
Flagstaff

Santa Monica
Los Angeles
San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

Los Angeles
Hopkinton

San Luis Obispo
Minneapolis
Santa Monica
West Hollywood
Beverly Hills
Camarillo
Irvine

Cypress
Oxnard
Bakersfield
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
Beverly Hills
Malibu
Bakersfield
Pasadena
Alpine

Eugene
Eugene

Long Beach

CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NH
CA
MN
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
OR
CA

03:02:37
03:07:04
03:08:40
03:13:20
03:15:01
03:17:01
03:19:02
03:29:12
03:36:51
03:38:18
03:38:19
03:39:53
03:44:32
03:45:47
03:46:17
03:47:38
03:48:07
03:53:01
03:53:20
04:00:01
04:01:42
04:03:31
04:03:54
04:04:29
04:05:19
04:05:20
04:07:56
04:12:10
04:12:47
04:14:10
04:20:51
04:21:50
04:21:51
04:25:06



44 331 Ishizawa Nancy F 46 Cerritos CA 04:28:30
45 585 Morita Mieko F 47 Santa Monica CA 04:30:47
46 363 Ross Jennifer F 32 Lakewood CA 04:32:37
47 352 Noise Andy M 47 Bakersfield CA 04:35:56
48 369 Sullivan Martin M 32 Los Angeles CA 04:41:00
49 374 Wilmoth Ron M 56 Fullerton CA 05:00:30
50 310 Akerboom William M 75 El Monte CA 05:11:21
51 378 Wu Li-Chym F 54 La Cresenta CA 05:20:52
52 358 Quesada Tony M 40 Los Angeles CA 05:21:57
53 309 Aguillon M. Vincent M 32 Los Angeles CA 05:21:59
54 319 Dreblow Daniel M 59 Carlsbad CA 06:24:04
55 318 Czarnowski Jeanette F 34 Vista CA 06:47:56
50K
Last Name First Name Gender Age
1 582 Weselcouch John M 26 Los Angeles CA 04:28:57
2 509 Becker Michael M 52 Playa Vista CA 04:34:39
3 580 Washburn Brian M 24 Cypress CA 04:37:19
4 533 Chamoun Michael M 28 Los Angeles CA 04:54:06
5 568 Kumeda Andy M 43 Sierra Madre CA 04:58:41
6 544 Crocker Terry M 44 Westlake Village CA 05:02:08
7 519 Burroughs Natasha F 37 San Francisco CA 05:04:25
8 587 Gimenez Kim F 46 Long Beach CA 05:10:34
9 566 Kennedy Scott M 36 Ventura CA 05:13:12
10 579 Walker David M 24 Santa Barbara CA 05:32:39
11 524 Centofranchi Jon M 46 Escondido CA 05:34:00
12 564  Jones Vanessa F 49 Wrightwood CA 05:40:25
13 574 Schulz Rainer M 52 Whittier CA 05:55:14
14 558 Hernandez Marla F 37 Del Mar CA 05:56:04
15 575 Sohl Barry M 39 Huntington Beach CA 06:06:07
16 512 Brabeck Matthew M 35 Aliso Viejo CA 06:09:02
17 584 Puerto Mauricio M 38 Port Hueneme CA 06:14:00
18 513 Brickweg Brittany F 27 Aliso Viejo CA 06:20:35
19 565 Kadell Rachael F 45 San Clemente CA 06:34:11



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

518
534
583
562
559
529
560
571
506
572
567
581
570

Brindley
Chan
Zwarkowski
Jaravata
Higa

Chae

Hu

Lim
Acosta
Livingston
Khoo
Wehrey
Lieberman

Amanda
David
Cheryl
Deo
Cherylynn
Min S
Kyung
Ka Ling
Deborah
Peter
Aurorae
Frederic
Frank
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24
35
53
46
42
55
50
33
36
38
35
38
71

Irvine

Santa Monica
Spring Valley Lake
Granada Hills
Brea

Buena Park
Pasadena

Los Angeles

San Diego
Wrightwood

Los Angeles
Hacienda Heights
Cool

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

06:34:43
06:46:44
06:47:37
07:16:10
07:23:36
07:37:13
07:37:15
07:38:19
07:51:00
07:55:43
08:03:42
08:03:44
08:26:43




